
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  April Midweek
Division LOW
Golf Course Seven Bridges Golf Club
Tournament Date April 30, 2018
Golf Course Rating / Slope 70.7 / 135

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup
Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points
14683 1st Gross Blakney, Kirk Joliet $125 78 72 125
14684 1st Net Doyle, Mike Gurnee $125 83 73 125
14685 2nd Robbins, Roy Westmont $80 92 76 85
14686 3rd (T) Korkus, Jeff Homer Glen $55 83 77 60
14687 3rd (T) Rowatt, Brandon Joliet $55 83 77 60
14688 3rd (T) Lyman, Mike Chicago $55 84 77 60
14689 3rd (T) Lake, Bob Carol Stream $55 87 77 60
14690 7th O'Brien, Tom - TD Joliet $30 86 78 35
14691 8th (T) Tran, Jonathan Bensenville $20 94 79 30
14692 8th (T) Patel, Mayur Roselle $20 94 79 30
14693 8th (T) Meltzer, Neil Highland Park $20 96 79 30
14694 min Zmuda, Tom Franklin Park $15 86 77 20

   

Total Payout 655.00$   

33
 
 
 

Special thanks to Mario Conte

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed
#2 (Birdie) Tom O'Brien $23 X
# 4 (Birdie) Jeff Korkus $23 X
#5 (Birdie) Mike Doyle $23 X
#7 (Birdie) Mayur Patel $23 X

#10 (Birdie) Mike Lyman $23 X  
#13 (Birdie) Dave Dianovsky $23 X  

Closest to the Pin
#6 Greg Vitel $20 Gift Card 

PGA Superstore

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)
Frank Fiarito
Tom O'Brien
Shawn Pipes



InterstateSeven Bridges Golf Club Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Member April 30, 2018 Off Gross Net Adj Par 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 36
Number LOW Hcp Tour Win Note 72

450 Blakney, Kirk 6 T 78 72 78 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 39 5 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 39
1260 Doyle, Mike 10  83 73 83 6 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 6 41 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 42
5730 Robbins, Roy 16 T 92 76 92 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 45 7 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 6 47
2585 Korkus, Jeff 6  83 77 81 5 5 4 3 4 4 7 4 5 41 5 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 4 42
5790 Rowatt, Brandon 6 T 83 77 83 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 40 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 43
3395 Lyman, Mike 7 84 77 84 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 45 4 4 7 3 5 3 5 4 4 39
2960 Lake, Bob 10 T 87 77 87 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 5 40 5 4 7 3 7 4 6 7 4 47
4700 O'Brien, Tom - TD 8  86 78 84 6 3 3 5 5 4 5 8 5 44 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 4 42
7485 Tran, Jonathan 15 T 94 79 92 8 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 5 47 6 8 6 4 5 3 7 5 3 47
4970 Patel, Mayur 15 T 94 79 93 5 6 3 6 5 5 3 5 7 45 8 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 7 49
4050 Meltzer, Neil 17 T 96 79 93 8 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 8 49 8 4 7 5 6 3 4 5 5 47
8770 Zmuda, Tom 9 I 86 77 85 6 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 42 6 6 8 3 5 3 4 4 5 44
7820 Variano, Perry 9 T 89 80 87 6 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 7 44 5 4 9 3 5 3 6 4 6 45
550 Bradley, David 11 92 81 91 6 7 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 46 5 5 7 8 4 5 4 4 4 46

8600 Yedinak, Robert 14 T 95 81 91 7 5 3 6 7 6 4 4 5 47 11 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 5 48
1045 Conte, Mario 16 T 97 81 95 6 7 6 4 9 3 6 5 5 51 6 5 5 4 5 4 7 6 4 46
1200 Dianovsky, Dave 8 91 83 87 8 5 4 5 9 3 6 4 5 49 6 5 5 2 5 3 6 6 4 42
8427 Wieck, Benjamin 11  94 83 92 7 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 44 8 8 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 50
5190 Pipes, Shawn - TD 12  95 83 92 6 4 5 4 5 5 9 4 5 47 7 6 8 5 4 4 5 4 5 48
7940 Vitel, Greg 9 93 84 89 8 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 43 9 7 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 50
545 Bozek, Paul (N) 10 I 94 84 94 5 5 4 7 7 4 6 5 6 49 7 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 45

8425 Widzisz, John 14 T 98 84 96 8 5 4 4 6 7 5 4 8 51 7 5 5 3 6 4 4 6 7 47
6660 Sloan, Dave 7 T 92 85 91 7 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 43 8 6 7 3 6 4 5 5 5 49
1047 Cornwell, Greg 7 T 92 85 91 7 5 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 45 6 4 8 4 6 3 6 5 5 47
710 Buechner, Bob 12  97 85 96 6 5 3 4 7 5 6 4 6 46 8 4 7 4 5 4 7 6 6 51

5060 Peters, Doug 17 102 85 97 6 5 6 5 11 3 5 5 4 50 6 5 8 3 7 4 7 6 6 52
6840 Snow, John 10 T 96 86 93 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 46 9 5 8 5 5 3 5 4 6 50
3394 Lyman, Jeff 11 98 87 96 9 4 3 7 5 4 4 5 6 47 7 7 6 4 7 3 5 6 6 51
1350 Fiarito, Frank 14 T 102 88 100 6 5 7 4 8 4 7 4 6 51 8 7 5 6 5 3 5 7 5 51
3305 Leyva, Rolando 12 T 101 89 101 7 5 3 6 6 4 7 6 7 51 7 4 7 6 6 6 4 5 5 50
3140 Leitschuh, Al 14 T 104 90 99 6 5 4 6 7 5 6 4 9 52 7 6 9 4 4 3 6 5 8 52
510 Boksha, Terry 15 107 92 102 7 5 5 8 5 4 6 6 6 52 8 5 9 6 6 3 6 4 8 55
30 Ahern, Patrick 9 102 93 95 7 6 3 5 5 3 6 5 7 47 9 8 6 3 4 5 6 5 9 55
0 0 0    0 0



NIMAGA
April Midweek

LOW
Seven Bridges Golf Club

April 30, 2018
70.7 / 135

Mem# Name HDCP Tour Playoff Gross Net Adjusted

30 Ahern, Patrick 9 102 93 95

510 Boksha, Terry 15 107 92 102

545 Bozek, Paul 10 Insuff 94 84 94

550 Bradley, David 11 92 81 91

710 Buechner, Bob 12 97 85 96

1045 Conte, Mario 16 Tour 97 81 95

1047 Cornwell, Greg 7 Tour 92 85 91

1200 Dianovsky, Dave 8 91 83 88

1260 Doyle, Mike 10 83 73 83

1350 Fiarito, Frank 14 Tour 102 84 100

2585 Korkus, Jeff 6 83 77 81

2960 Lake, Bob 6 Tour 87 81 85

3140 Leitschuh, Al 14 Tour 104 90 99

3305 Leyva, Rolando 12 Tour 101 89 101

3394 Lynam, Jeff 11 98 87 96

3395 Lyman, Mike 7 84 77 84

4050 Meltzer, Neil 17 Tour 96 79 93

4970 Patel, Mayur 15 Tour 94 79 93

5060 Peters, Doug 17 102 85 97

5190 Pipes, Shawn 12 95 83 92

5730 Robbins, Roy 16 Tour 92 76 92

5790 Rowatt, Brandon 6 Tour 83 77 83

6660 Sloan, Dave 7 Tour 92 85 91

6840 Snow, John 10 Tour 96 86 93

7485 Tran, Jonathan 15 Tour 94 79 92

7820 Variano, Perry 9 Tour 89 80 87

7940 Vitel, Greg 9 93 84 89

8425 Widsisz, John 14 Tour 98 84 96

8427 Wieck, Benjamin 11 94 83 92

8600 Yedinak, Robert 14 Tour 95 81 91

8770 Zmuda, Tom 9 Insuff 86 77 85

4700 O'Brien, Tom 8 86 78 84


